V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carling Technologies V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1 Carling Technologies Supplier Carling Technologies Distributor
Carling Technologies V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
Carling Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
MANUFACTURER Carling Technologies
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPST-NO 10A 250V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 31717 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 250V
TYPE ATTRIBUTES IP66/68 - Dust Tight, Water Resistant, Waterproof
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.250" (6.3mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION 50,000 Cycles
SUPPLY CURRENT -
SERIES V
ROHS STATUS Bulk
RELAY TYPE 150,000 Cycles
OTHER NAMES V252S00BAZCXX100X
V252S00BAZCXX100XWT1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
INDEX STOPS No Marking
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR Black
ILLUMINATION Convex (Reverse V)
FUSE TYPE -
FEATURES -
EXPANDED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch SPST-NO 10A (AC) 250V Panel Mount, Snap-In
DIAMETER - INSIDE Rectangular - 36.83mm x 21.08mm
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER SPST-NO 10A 250V
CURRENT RATING 10A (AC)
CURRENT - LEAKAGE -
COUNT RATE SPST-NO
CONTACT TIMING Off-Mom
V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
Part Number: V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
Manufacturer/Brand: Carling Technologies
Product description SWITCH ROCKER SPST-NO 10A 250V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 31717 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1
V252S00B-AZCXX-100-XWT1.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
V251NA34
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
In stock:  2850 pcs
RFQ
V251HC32
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 25KA DISC 32MM
In stock:  8310 pcs
RFQ
V251HB34
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
In stock:  10471 pcs
RFQ
V251HG34
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
In stock:  11291 pcs
RFQ
V251HF34
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
In stock:  11475 pcs
RFQ
V25PN60-M3/86A
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 6.4A TO277A
In stock:  201663 pcs
RFQ
V25F-3
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  TRIAC 1.2KV 25A
In stock:  3044 pcs
RFQ
V25FL032A0LMFI001
Manufacturers:  Cypress Semiconductor
Description:  IC MEMORY NOR
In stock:  4326 pcs
RFQ
V25HK
Manufacturers:  ASSMANN WSW Components
Description:  HEAT SINK CLIP TO-220
In stock:  511310 pcs
RFQ
V25PL60-M3/87A
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 5.5A TO277A
In stock:  217076 pcs
RFQ
V251HC40
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  VARISTOR 390V 40KA DISC 40MM
In stock:  11855 pcs
RFQ
V25PL60-M3/86A
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 5.5A TO277A
In stock:  178274 pcs
RFQ